
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

2/19/2026 11:30:01 singladrishty64@gmail.com 
2/19/2026 11:30:15|jashanpreetpreet648@gmail.cor, Jashanpreet 
2/19/2026 11:30:57| kajalgupta147003@gmail.com Kajal 

2/19/2026 11:31:35|pratharng1604@gmail.com 
2/19/2026 11:31:21 ljashanpreetkaurrehal3@gmail.cJashanpreet kaur 

2/19/2026 11:32:01deepakshis68@gmail.com 

2/19/2026 11:32:29ljsprtsg07@gmail.com 

2/19/2026 11:35:12|sidhuaishveer6@gmail.com 

2/19/2026 11:32:09 painulyshikha562@gmail.com Dev shikha 

2/19/2026 11:36:42 p3478586@gmail.com 
2/19/2026 11:37:58 ramneet8111@gmail.com 

2/19/2026 11:38:12 keshavsingla620@gmail.com 

2/19/2026 11:32:48|yashmeenkaur06gmail.com 
Yashmeen Kaur 

2/19/2028 11:43:53|navneetkdhiman@gmail.com 

Drishty Singla 

2/19/2026 11:59:58|hushan431@gmail.com 
2/19/2026 12:00:20|ripanjotkauwalia@gmail.com 

Multanl Mal Modl College, Patiala 

2/19/2026 12:06:22|mansimratbajwa@gmail.com 
2/19/2028 12:39:49|sukhjotnahar22@gmail.com 

Pratham Gupta 

2/19/2028 12:40:09 rg7335336@gmail.com 

Deepakshi Sharma 

|Jaspreet kaur 

Aishveer Kaur 

2/19/2026 11:48:21|kushwinderkhattra@gmail.com Rashmeet kaur 

2/19/2026 11:51:05|mjashanpreetkaur786@gmail.c Jashanpreet kaur 

Parneet kaur 

Ramneet Kaur 

Keshav Singla 

Navneet Kaur 

Hushan 

RIPANJOT KAUR 

Radhika 

2/19/2028 12:40:47|jaspreetkaur202418@gmail.com, Jaspreet Kaur 

Sunil Kumar 

2/19/2026 12:40:57| kaurgopinder7@gmail.com 
Gopinder Kaur 

Anil kumar 

Ram Naresh 

Amrik Singh 
Tarun Gupta 
Mr. Bhochinder Pal 
Geeta ram 

|Sharanjit singh 
Mukhtiar singh 
Mr. Bachitter Singh 

Lakhwinder Singh 
Harinder Singh 
|Amit Singla 

Parwinder singh 
Bikker singh 

Najar Singh 
Bsc non medical 2nd ye 

Harpraet singh 
Bsc nm 

GAGANDEEP SINGH B.Sc non medical 2nd y 
Mansimrat Singh Bajwa Parmjeet Singh Bajwa BSC CS 2nd year 

|Sukhjot Singh 
Bcs CS I 

Sukhvinder Singh 

|Amandeep garg 
Sukhwinder singh 

Bsc CS 

Amrik Singh 

Bsc CS 2 

BSC.Non Medical 

Bsc (NM) 2 year 
Bsc ( non medical) || 

Bsc NM 2 (sem 4( 

B.sc (Non-medical) 

Bsc cs 2 

BSC cs 
Bsc NM 2 (sem 4) 

Bsc NM 2 (sem4) 

Bso (NM)2 (sem 4) 
Bsc csm 

Bsc non medical 2nd y 

Bsč Cs 2 

Bsc 2 non med 

B.SC non medical 

Bsc(CSM)|l 

913 
9501054500 

905 
7889192231 

319| 7719774308| 
Haial 

321 762701089 Taulonpi 
301 

H
y
t
 

302| 90584 58108 Depali 
8847344816 

359 
6284880132| R

U
S
k
h
 

902 8968007542 
T
a
u
t
 kauw 

901| 
9478937712 Vshmeukau 

325 
9058884968 

336 
7740052004 

328 
6283049433 a

w
n
e
e
u
 

5303 
7O87056330 

Aiheer lan 
n
t
 au
l
 

341 
9417317967 

A
e
t
 

903 9781185655| amtkou 
329 

9464035813 JAshanhutan 
358| 

9876234016| 

307 
8872900486| 

915 
7009742024| 

M
a
n
n
a
s
t
 

so7 8146096256| &uuklat n
g
 

346 
7380165627Rodhika 

306 
7986146969| asb t

K
e
u
 

s310| 9780905354| Caprdu bau 



24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 
36 

2/192026 12:41:22|mmythicff@gmail.com 
2/19/2026 12:41:48/santu2211v@gmail.com 
2/19/2026 12:42:50muskan986410@gmail.com 
2/19/2026 12:45:00\adityasaini6622@gmail.com 
2/19/2026 12:49:06]amtsingh30216@gmail.com 
2/19/2026 12:49:15| laddumishra.tm@gmail.com 

2/19/2026 12:51:22|shergillparneet44Qgmail.com 
2/19/2026 12:59:36|akashsingh 12astkgmail.com 
2/19/2026 12:59:38 smartboy20067@gmail.com 
2/19/2026 13:10:21dhimanprabhjot2@gmail.com 

2/19/2026 13:13:29|sehajanjali@gmal.com 

|Aarav gautam 

Santushty 
Muskan 

aditya saini 

8792: Amit singh 
Shagun Mishra 
Pameet kaur 

Akashdeep Singh 
Vishal 

2/19/2026 13:10:28|mansimerkaur910@gmail.com Mansimar kaur 
Navjot kaur 

|Arshdeep Kaur 
2/19/2026 0:00:00 3Aor0t 7052.@gmalCAm Jaspreet Kaur 

t
h
s
h
a
n
 kayhol 

?3-2l] Ls 
tkta &1540 9mai 

Atin kumar 

Samdarsh singh virdi 
Bsc CSM -2 

Ram Karan 

ashish kumar saini 

Vijay singh 
Prashant Mjshra 

|Hardeep singh 
Jagdeep Singh 
Badri parsad 
Harmesh singh 
|Sukhjinder Singh 
Paramjit Singh 

Gurpinder Singh 
Hran kahal 

hesaha 

Simapreet 

Bsc cs 2 

Bsc CS 

bsc osm 2 

Bso cs 2yr 

BSC-
l non-

medical 

Bsc cs 

B.Sc (N.M-2) 

B.sc Non-medical2 yel 
Bsc 2 non medical 

BSc(NM)2 
BSc (NM-2 
BSc (NM)-2 

Nasibchand 
BS(NH-3 

Harinder 

sigh 

917 
8198080789 

5302 
9646143818 

9o8 
9872674889 

M
u
a
n
 

5313 
9815583824 

904| 8294436988 
340 9877707413|5waqun-mshna 

9988570899| a
t
 Yaw 

910 

331 
9308847365 

347| 
8284409020 

Vishe 
342 7589188993| Naatkay 
315 

7719885536 
352 

9417817038 

353 

Manainaka 
LAhdun Kaus 

7051521058Ta Apxt ket 

314 79g6s9g suz 

BSc N
H
-
I
 
3S6 

98S 3937y9 
Sim 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

