

Mulkani Mai Modi College, Patiala

Sl. No.	Time Stamp	Email Address	Name	Father's Name	Class	Roll no.	Contact no.	Signature
1	2/19/2026 11:30:01	singledrshny64@gmail.com	Drishy Singla	Sunil Kumar	Bsc CS	913	9501054500	Drishy Singla
2	2/19/2026 11:30:15	jashanpreetpreet648@gmail.com	Jashanpreet	Anil Kumar	Bsc CS 2	905	7889192231	Jashanpreet
3	2/19/2026 11:30:57	kajalajupta147003@gmail.com	Kajal	Ram Naresh	BSC Non Medical	319	7719774308	Kajal
4	2/19/2026 11:31:21	jashanpreetkaurrehal3@gmail.com	Jashanpreet kaur	Amrik Singh	Bsc (NM) 2 year	321	7527010609	Jashanpreet
5	2/19/2026 11:31:35	prathamg1604@gmail.com	Pratham Gupta	Tarun Gupta	Bsc (non medical) II	301	8847344616	Pratham
6	2/19/2026 11:32:01	deepakshis68@gmail.com	Deepakshi Sharma	Mr. Bhoohinder Pal	Bsc NIM 2 (sem 4)	302	90564 58108	Deepakshi
7	2/19/2026 11:32:09	painulyshikha562@gmail.com	Dev shikha	Geeta ram	B.sc (Non-medical)	359	6284880132	Dev Shikha
8	2/19/2026 11:32:29	jsprtg07@gmail.com	Jaspreet kaur	Sharanjit singh	Bsc cs 2	902	8968007542	Jaspreet kaur
9	2/19/2026 11:32:48	yashmeenkaur06@gmail.com	Yashmeen Kaur	Mukhtiar singh	BSC cs	901	9478937712	Yashmeen kaur
10	2/19/2026 11:35:12	sldhuashiveer6@gmail.com	Aishveer Kaur	Mr. Bachitter Singh	Bsc NIM 2 (sem 4)	325	90568894968	Aishveer kaur
11	2/19/2026 11:36:42	p34785886@gmail.com	Parnmeet kaur	Lakhwinder Singh	Bsc NIM 2 (sem4)	336	7740052004	Parnmeet kaur
12	2/19/2026 11:37:58	ramneet811@gmail.com	Ramneet Kaur	Harinder Singh	Bsc (NM)2 (sem 4)	328	6283049433	Ramneet Kaur
13	2/19/2026 11:38:12	keshavsingla620@gmail.com	Keshav Singla	Amit Singla	Bsc csm	5303	7087066330	Amit
14	2/19/2026 11:43:53	navneetdhirman@gmail.com	Navneet Kaur	Parwinder singh	Bsc non medical 2nd yr	341	9417317967	Navneet
15	2/19/2026 11:48:21	kushwinderkhatra@gmail.com	Rashmeet kaur	Bikker singh	Bsc Cs 2	903	9781185655	Rashmeet kaur
16	2/19/2026 11:51:05	mjashanpreetkaur786@gmail.com	Jashanpreet kaur	Najar Singh	Bsc non medical 2nd yr	329	9464035813	Jashanpreet kaur
17	2/19/2026 11:59:58	hushan431@gmail.com	Hushan	Harpreet singh	Bsc nm	358	9876234016	Hushanpreet kaur
18	2/19/2026 12:00:20	ripanjotkaurwalia@gmail.com	RIPANJOT KAUR	GAGANDEEP SINGH	B.Sc non medical 2nd yr	307	8872900486	Ripanjot kaur
19	2/19/2026 12:06:22	mansimratbajwa@gmail.com	Mansimrat Singh Bajwa	Parnjeet Singh Bajwa	BSC CS 2nd year	915	7009742024	Mansimrat
20	2/19/2026 12:39:49	sukhjotnaha22@gmail.com	Sukhlot Singh	Sukhvinder Singh	Bsc CS II	907	8146096255	Sukhjot Singh
21	2/19/2026 12:40:09	rg7335336@gmail.com	Radhika	Amrandeep garg	Bsc 2 non med	346	7380165627	Radhika
22	2/19/2026 12:40:47	jaspreetkaur202418@gmail.com	Jaspreet Kaur	Sukhwinder singh	B.SC non medical	306	7986146969	Jaspreet Kaur
23	2/19/2026 12:40:57	kaurgopinder7@gmail.com	Gopinder Kaur	Amrik Singh	Bsc(CSM)II	5310	9780905354	Gopinder kaur

(Handwritten notes and signatures in the left margin)

24	2/19/2026 12:41:22	mrrmythloff@gmail.com	Aarav gautam	Atin kumar	Bsc cs 2	917	8198080789	Aarav
25	2/19/2026 12:41:48	santuu2211v@gmail.com	Santushy	Samdarsh singh virdi	Bsc CSM -2	5302	9646143818	Santushy
26	2/19/2026 12:42:50	muskan986410@gmail.com	Muskan	Ram karan	Bsc CS	906	9872674689	Muskan
27	2/19/2026 12:45:00	adityasaini6522@gmail.com	aditya saini	ashish kumar saini	bsc cs m 2	5313	9815583824	Aditya
28	2/19/2026 12:49:06	amtsingh30216@gmail.com	Arnt singh	Vijay singh	Bsc cs 2yr	904	8284436988	Arant
29	2/19/2026 12:49:15	jaddumishra.tm@gmail.com	Shagun Mishra	Prashant Mishra	BSc- II non- medical	340	9877707413	Shagun-mishra
30	2/19/2026 12:51:22	shergillparmeet44@gmail.com	Parmeet kaur	Hardeep singh	Bsc cs	910	9888570889	Parmeet kaur
31	2/19/2026 12:59:36	akashsingh12astk@gmail.com	Akashdeep Singh	Jagdeep Singh	B.Sc (N.M -2)	331	9306847365	Akashdeep Singh
32	2/19/2026 12:59:38	smartboy20067@gmail.com	Vishal	Badri parсад	B.sc Non- medical 2 ye	347	6284409020	Vishal
33	2/19/2026 13:10:21	dhimanprabhoj2@gmail.com	Navjot kaur	Harmesh singh	Bsc 2 non medical	342	7589166993	Navjot kaur
34	2/19/2026 13:10:28	mansimerkaur910@gmail.com	Mansimar kaur	Sukhlinder Singh	BSc(NM)2	315	7719685536	Mansimerkaur
35	2/19/2026 13:13:29	sehajanjali@gmail.com	Arshdeep Kaur	Paramjit Singh	BSc (NM)-2	352	9417817038	Arshdeep kaur
36	2/19/2026 0:00:00	jaspreet7052@gmail.com	Jaspreet Kaur	Gurpinder Singh	BSc (NM)-2	353	7051521058	Jaspreet kaur

37-2/26/26 Khushan kaurhad Kishan kaurhad Khushkay BSc NM-2 337 6284356353 Kaur

38-2/26/26 Ekta 8159@gmail.com Ekta Navibchand BSc(NM)-2 314 7986598597 Ekta

39-2/26/26 Simarpreet 8792@gmail.com Simarpreet kaur Simarpreet kaur Harvinder Singh BSc NM-II 356 9888393749 Simarpreet

MKBM
26/2/26

26/2/26